municipality

property_class

municipal_discount_factor
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Total

RICHMOND HILL TOWN
RICHMOND HILL TOWN
RICHMOND HILL TOWN
RICHMOND HILL TOWN
RICHMOND HILL TOWN
RICHMOND HILL TOWN
RICHMOND HILL TOWN
RICHMOND HILL TOWN
RICHMOND HILL TOWN
RICHMOND HILL TOWN
RICHMOND HILL TOWN
RICHMOND HILL TOWN
RICHMOND HILL TOWN
RICHMOND HILL TOWN
RICHMOND HILL TOWN
RICHMOND HILL TOWN
RICHMOND HILL TOWN

17

C - Commercial

D - Office Building

E - Exempt

F - Farm

G - Parking Lot

| - Industrial

J - Industrial (New Construction)

K - Large Industrial (New Construction)

L - Large Industrial

M - Multi-Residential

N - New Multi-Residential

R - Residential

S - Shopping Centre

T - Managed Forest

X - Commercial (New Construction)

Y - Office Building (New Construction)

Z - Shopping Centre (New Construction)
17

.860652595
.898220614
.790290565
771238127
.873591990
.856546075
.856546075
.859106311
.859106311
.857979088
.857979088
.759616880
.911400245
.769800556
.860652595
.898220614
.911400245
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